Spare Parts and Accessories Order Form - Model ES-E-03-PS 1
Identifier
number in
manual
Quantity
Ordered
Description
Recommended
Spares
2 PP EA02BS00  Front Cover
3 PP EA03BS00  Coarse Screen Assembly
4  Fine Screen Assembly supplied with P/N EA17BS00,
 (2) BE18BS00, EA23BS00, EA24BS00 & EA25BS00
5  Dirt Collector Assembly supplied with P/N EA20BS00,
 EA52BS13, EA53BS00, EA54BS00, EA55BS00, EA56BS00
6 PP EA06BS00  1-1/2" Rinse Valve Assembly
7 PP EA07BS00  Rear Cover & Motor Support
8 PP EA08BS13  Dirt Collector Extension Shaft - St/St
9 PP EA09BS12  1/4 Hp Geared Motor Assembly - 1ph,120v, 60 Hz - R28
9 PP EA09BS23  1/4 Hp Geared Motor Assembly - 1ph, 230v, 50 Hz - R28
10 PP EA10BS00  Chamber Service Port Cover
11 PP EA11BS00  Chamber Service Port Cover Seal 1
12 PP 12BE00  Cover Seal 1
13 PP EA13BS13  Rear Cover Hex Bolt - 1/2'' St/St
14 PP 14BE13  Cover Washer - 1/2'' St/St
15 PP 15BE13  Front Cover Hex Nut - 1/2'' St/St
16 PP EA16BS00  Dirt Collector Front Support Housing - Delrin 1
17 PP EA17BS00  Fine Screen Handle
18 PP E18BS00  Fine Screen Seal                                     2
19 PP EA19BS00  Linear Motion Shaft - Navel Brass 1
20 PP EA20BS00  Adjustable Nozzle - Delrin 6
21 PP EA21BS13  Drive Shaft - St/St 1
22 PP EA22BS00  Dirt Collector Rear Support Housing - Delrin
23 PP EA23BS00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide Disc - PVC
24 PP EA24BS00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide - Delrin 1
25 PP EA25BS00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide O-Ring
26 PP EA26BS13  Drive Motor Extension Shaft - St/St
27 PP EA27BS00  Bottom Drain Valve
28 PP EA28BS00  Front & Rear Dirt Collector Support Housing O-Ring 2
29 PP EA29BS00  Front & Rear Dirt Collector Support Housing Seal Set 2
30 PP 30BE00  Differential Pressure Switch
31 PP 31BE00  Solenoid Valve, 24 Vac, 3-Way, N.O. 1
32 PP G32AE00  1/4'' Mini Filter with 1/8'' Port 2
33 PP G33AE00  Pressure Gauge Enclosure
34 PP G34AE00  Pressure Gauge Enclosure Cover (optional)
35 PP EA35BS13  Chamber Service Port Cover Bolt - 1/2'' St/St
36 PP EA36BS00  Dirt Collector Shaft Coupling 1
37 PP G37AE00  Pressure Gauge
38 PP EA38BS13  Drive Shaft & Motor Support Cover - St/St
39 PP EA39BS00  Dirt Collector Rear Support Housing - O-Ring 1
40 PP EA40BS00  Linear Motion Shaft Cover - PVC
41 PP EA41BS00  O-Ring Seal/Retainer 1
42 PP EA42BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Pin & O-Ring Set 1
43 PP 43BE00  Three Way Mini Valve
44 PP EA44BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Cover Bolt - 1/4'' - St/St
45 PP EA45BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Cover Washer - 1/4'' St/St
46 PP EA46BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Bushing - St/St 1
Part Number
EA05BS13
EA4*BS17PP
PP
Rain Bird Services Corp.
Website: www.rainbirdservicescorporation.com
Email: dispatching@rainbird.com
Tel: (888) 444-5756 Opt. 1 and then Opt. 3
Fax: (520) 806-5628
Spare Parts and Accessories Order Form - Model ES-E-03-PS 2
Quantity
Ordered
Description
Recommended
Spares
47 PP EA47BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Bushing Cover  - St/St
48 PP EA48BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Drive Pin  - St/St 1
49 PP EA49BS00  Linear Motion Shaft Bushing Cover O-Ring
50 PP EA50BS13  Linerar Motion Shaft Bushing Screws - St/St
51 PP EA51BS00  Drive Shaft Slotted Drive Bushing 1
52 PP EA52BS13  Nozzle Stem - St/St
53 PP EA53BS00  Nozzle Stop O-Ring
54 PP EA54BS00  Nozzle Retaining Clip
55 PP EA55BS00  Nozzle Stem Bushing
56 PP EA56BS00  Nozzle Base & Clamp Assembly with hardware
57 PP EA57BS13  Front Cover Stud - 1/2'' - St/St
58 PP EA58BS13  Front Cover Long Stud - 1/2'' - St/St
59 PP EA59BS00  Front Cover Bushing
60 PP EA60BS00  Front Cover Tubing Seal Fitting
PP EA79BS00  Single Use Silicone Grease Tube 1
PP EA80BS00  Aluminum Complex Grease - small tube 1
PP EA81BS00  Thread Locking Compound
82 PP EA82BS13  Drive Motor Extension shaft Drive Key - St/St
83 PP EA83BS00  Motor Centering Bushing
84 PP EA84BS00  Motor Cover
85 PP EA85BS00  1'' Pressure Relief Valve (optional)
86 PP EA86BS00  8 mm Vent Tube - 5 foot
PP EA87BS00  Tubing & Fitting Kit
PP EA88BS00  1''  Plug
*  E - 50, F - 80, G - 100, H - 120, J - 150, K - 200, R - 300, L - 400, M - 800, N - 1000, P - 1500, Q - 3000.
   All screen sizes are in microns.

Spares
2 PP EA02DE00  Front Cover
3 PP EA03DE00  Coarse Screen Assembly
4  Fine Screen Assembly supplied with P/N EA17DE00,
 (2) BE18DE00, EA23DE00, EA24DE00 & EA25BS00
5  Dirt Collector Assembly supplied with P/N EA20BS00,
 EA52DE13, EA53BS00, EA54BS00, EA55BS00, EA56DE00
6 PP EA06DE00  2" Rinse Valve Assembly
7 PP EA07DE00  Rear Cover & Motor Support
8 PP EA08DE13  Dirt Collector Extension Shaft - St/St
9 PP EA09DE12  1/4 Hp Geared Motor Assembly - 1ph,120v, 60 Hz - R40
9 PP EA09DE23  1/4 Hp Geared Motor Assembly - 1ph, 230v, 50 Hz - R40
10 PP EA10BS00  Chamber Service Port Cover
11 PP EA11BS00  Chamber Service Port Cover Seal 1
12 PP 12GS00  Cover Seal 1
13 PP EA13DE13  Rear Cover Hex Bolt - 3/4'' St/St
14 PP 14GS13  Cover Washer - 3/4'' St/St
15 PP 15GS13  Front Cover Hex Nut - 13/4'' St/St
16 PP EA16DE00  Dirt Collector Front Support Housing - Delrin 1
17 PP EA17DE00  Fine Screen Handle
18 PP E18DE00  Fine Screen Seal                                     2
19 PP EA19BS00  Linear Motion Shaft - Navel Brass 1
20 PP EA20BS00  Adjustable Nozzle - Delrin 6
21 PP EA21BS13  Drive Shaft - St/St 1
22 PP EA22DE00  Dirt Collector Rear Support Housing - Delrin
23 PP EA23DE00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide Disc - PVC
24 PP EA24DE00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide - Delrin 1
25 PP EA25BS00  Dirt Collector Screen Guide O-Ring
26 PP EA26BS13  Drive Motor Extension Shaft - St/St
27 PP EA27BS00  Bottom Drain Valve
28 PP EA28DE00  Front & Rear Dirt Collector Support Housing O-Ring 2
29 PP EA29DE00  Front & Rear Dirt Collector Support Housing Seal Set 2
30 PP 30BE00  Differential Pressure Switch
31 PP 31BE00  Solenoid Valve, 24 Vac, 3-Way, N.O. 1
32 PP G32AE00  1/4'' Mini Filter with 1/8'' Port 2
33 PP G33AE00  Pressure Gauge Enclosure
34 PP G34AE00  Pressure Gauge Enclosure Cover (optional)
35 PP EA35BS13  Chamber Service Port Cover Bolt - 1/2'' St/St
36 PP EA36DE00  Dirt Collector Shaft Coupling 1
37 PP G37AE00  Pressure Gauge
38 PP EA38BS13  Drive Shaft & Motor Support Cover - St/St
39 PP EA39BS00  Dirt Collector Rear Support Housing - O-Ring 1
40 PP EA40BS00  Linear Motion Shaft Cover - PVC

Rain Bird Services Corp.
Website: www.rainbirdservicescorporation.com
Email: dispatching@rainbird.com
Tel: (888) 444-5756 Opt. 1 and then Opt. 3
Fax: (520) 806-5628
Spare Parts and Accessories Order Form - Model ES-E-08-PS 6
Quantity
Ordered
Description
Recommended
Spares
47 PP EA47BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Bushing Cover  - St/St
48 PP EA48BS13  Linear Motion Shaft Drive Pin  - St/St 1
49 PP EA49BS00  Linear Motion Shaft Bushing Cover O-Ring
50 PP EA50BS13  Linerar Motion Shaft Bushing Screws - St/St
51 PP EA51DE00  Drive Shaft Slotted Drive Bushing 1
52 PP EA52DE13  Nozzle Stem - St/St
53 PP EA53BS00  Nozzle Stop O-Ring
54 PP EA54BS00  Nozzle Retaining Clip
55 PP EA55BS00  Nozzle Stem Bushing
56 PP EA56DE00  Nozzle Base & Clamp Assembly with hardware
57 PP EA57DE13  Front Cover Stud - 3/4'' - St/St
58 PP EA58DE13  Front Cover Long Stud - 3/4'' - St/St
59 PP EA59BS00  Front Cover Bushing
60 PP EA60BS00  Front Cover Tubing Seal Fitting
PP EA79BS00  Single Use Silicone Grease Tube 1
PP EA80BS00  Aluminum Complex Grease - small tube 1
PP EA81BS00  Thread Locking Compound
82 PP EA82BS13  Drive Motor Extension shaft Drive Key - St/St
83 PP EA83BS00  Motor Centering Bushing
84 PP EA84BS00  Motor Cover
85 PP EA85DE00  2'' Pressure Relief Valve (optional)
86 PP EA86BS00  8 mm Vent Tube - 5 foot
PP EA87BS00  Tubing & Fitting Kit
PP EA88DE00  2'' Plug
*  E - 50, F - 80, G - 100, H - 120, J - 150, K - 200, R - 300, L - 400, M - 800, N - 1000, P - 1500, Q - 3000.